
 

FALL 2020 RECRUITMENT 
 

YARD GAMES 
Saturday, September 12 | Pete Lawn 1-4 PM 

 
ALUMNI Q&A 

Sunday, September 13 | Zoom, 6-8:30 PM 
 

JACKBOX GAMES 
Tuesday, September 15 | Discord 6-8:30 PM 

 
 

INVITE ONLY  
Thursday, September 17 | Zoom 6-8:30 PM 

 
 

Zoom Link | https://pitt.zoom.us/j/2302939170 
 

Discord Link | https://discord.gg/48YExUA 

 
 
 
 

FALL 2020 RECRUITMENT 
 

MEET THE FRATERNITIES   Monday, Aug 31 | Zoom 6-8 PM 
 

JACKBOX GAMES     Friday, Sept 4 | Discord 6-8:30 PM 
 

DINNER WITH BROS              Saturday, Sept 5 | Zoom 6-8:30 PM 
 

SPEED DATING I       Monday , Sept 7 | Zoom, 6-8:30 PM 
 

SPEED DATING II     Tuesday, Sept 8 | Zoom, 6-8:30 PM 
 

 POKER NIGHT               Thursday, Sept 10 | Discord, 6-8:30 PM 
 

VIDEOGAME TOURNEY             Saturday, Sept 12 | Discord, 1-4 PM 
 

ALUMNI Q&A      Sunday, Sept 13 | Zoom, 7-9 PM 
 

JACKBOX GAMES      Tuesday, Sept 15 | Discord 6-8:30 PM 
 

INVITE ONLY                Thursday, Sept 17 | Zoom 6-8:30 PM 
 

Zoom Link | https://pitt.zoom.us/j/2302939170 
 

Discord Link | https://discord.gg/48YExUA 

 
 


